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Cercle de Natation Dudelange Diddelenger Schwammfest 2025 M ;;/.\§
LUXEMBOURG Luxembourg, 3 - 4/5/2025 DIDDELENG TowN = spoRT
Event 26 Men, 50m Freestyle 2014 and older
04/05/2025 - 11:25 Startlist Prelim
Meet Record 22.52 FABIANI, Rémi LUX Luxembourg 05/05/2024
National Record 22.09 FABIANI, Remi FLNS Dublin (IRL) 12/08/2023
YB
Heat 1 of 12
1 LOHAN, Roberto 13  Swimming Luxembourg 39.98
2 VINCIS, Axel 13  Schwammclub Deifferdang 38.95
3 CHE CLOCKA, William Zigiang 13 Swimming Luxembourg 37.38
4 DE MELO TINEL, Edward Augusto 13  Schwammclub Deifferdang 37.11
5 CALCAN, Alexandru 14 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 37.30
6 FACHE, Esteban 14 Swimming Luxembourg 38.91
7 MACWILLIAMS, Dutch 14 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 39.27
Heat 2 of 12
0 FERNANDEZ HANKE, Miguel 14  Swimming Luxembourg 36.88
1 CIRCIU, Filip 12 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 36.48
2 LANCINI, Lorenzo 13  Swimming Luxembourg 36.24
3 O'GRADY, Dylan 13  Cercle de Natation Dudelange 35.54
4 BRAUN, Mattis 12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 35.11
5 SETH, Aayush 12 Swimming Luxembourg 3541
6 VILLON, Matheo 13  Schwammclub Deifferdang 36.12
7 ENGWA VAILLE, Sebastien 14 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 36.32
8 DA COSTA PASSETTI, Hugo 13 Swimming Club ERA 36.73
9 TARTAINI, Stefano 14  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 36.90
Heat 3 of 12
0 MULLER, Paul 13 Swimming Luxembourg 34.88
1 DUARTE, Ruben 14  Cercle Nautique Petange 34.19
2 HAWRANKE, Sebastian 12 White Sharks BKS e.V. 33.66
3 RIVELLINI, Elio 12 Swimming Luxembourg 33.48
4 BARTAK-PETRY, Patrick 10 SG Rhein-Mosel 3331
5 WEINANDY, Peter 12 SG Rhein-Mosel 33.33
6 AMMARI, Emine 10 Schwammclub Deifferdang 33.63
7 FESQUET, Louis 12 Swimming Club Redange 33.69
8 VAN DARTEL, Victor 12 Swimming Luxembourg 34.26
9 DESMET ANTUNES, Eliot 14  Cercle de Natation Dudelange 35.07
Heat 4 of 12
0 ALASADI, Joud 11  Schwammclub Deifferdang 33.16
1 BARANCZYK, Adam 12 Swimming Luxembourg 32.52
2 ARTAMONOV, Vladimir 13  Cercle de Natation Dudelange 32.03
3 MERGEN, Andy 11  Cercle Nautique Petange 31.68
4 KARANOVIC, Gordan 11  Cercle de Natation Dudelange 31.36
5 SOPA, Edvinas 09  Swimming Luxembourg 31.44
6 HEGYI, Mate 10 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 32.02
7 DIURNI, Matteo 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 32.12
8 FIORUCCI, Massimo 12 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 32.57
9 KILLEN, Oscar 12 Swimming Luxembourg 33.18
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Event 26, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 5 of 12

FABER SZOMBATHY, Philippe
BERVAS-SCHUMACHER, Olivier
SCHMIDT, Simon

HODGSON, William

MOHAMAD, Youssef

KOENIG, Thijs Wilhelm

WEBER, Kazuki

HAHNFELD, Lukas
ZLASSI-BOUSSETTA, Brahim
AUDOT, Clement
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Heat 6 of 12

0 BELLUS HOEPPE, Amaury

1 SPENNACCHIO, Matteo

2 DE CRESCENZO, Lucas

3 ARVAI, Simon

4 KUZMENKO, Kyryl

5 ALEB, Naim

WARD, James

ALAMI OUALI, Omar
LAZUTCENKOVS, Artjoms
KIEFFER GABBANA, Maximilien
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Heat 7 of 12

0 TOCA, Petru

1 SCHONS, Oscar

2 HALLOT, Maxime

3 DOU LIU, Jasson

4 VISSER, Felix

5 WESTER, Liam
MOOG, Jules

VAN BURIK, Raphael
MAXIM, Dehaibe
STREIT, Leo
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Heat 8 of 12

BLECKMANN, Antoine
SIMAO NOGUEIRA, Francisco
FABER, Max
WEIDENFELLER, Ole
GELADI, Bjorn

NONOA, Francis Dissiramah
URBAIN, Raphael
COLONERUS, Jonas
CERVERA MUNOZ, Nathan
ALAMI OUALLI, Badr
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12
12
10
08
11
09
12
11
08
13

10
10
11
07
11
09
10
09
10
11

09
09
11
08
11
11
08
11
08
09

10
11
09
09
09
08
08
10
08
10

Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle Nautique Echternach
Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg

Club Nautique Val de Fensch
Schwammclub Deifferdang

Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck
Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg

Club Nautique Val de Fensch
Schwammclub Deifferdang

Club Nautique Val de Fensch
Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg

Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck
Cercle de Natation Dudelange
Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg

Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
Club Nautique Val de Fensch

Swimming Luxembourg
Schwammoclub Deifferdang
Schwammoclub Deifferdang

SG Rhein-Mosel

Tiense Regio United Swimming Team
Schwammclub Deifferdang
Swimming Club Saint Vith

Swimming Club Saint Vith

Swimming Club ERA

Club Nautique Val de Fensch

31.22
30.89
30.78
30.58
30.18
30.52
30.66
30.84
30.95
31.28

29.94
29.93
29.84
29.79
29.56
29.76
29.79
29.90
29.94
30.09

29.33
29.21
28.86
28.75
28.67
28.67
28.80
29.02
29.32
2941

2841
28.27
27.98
27.90
27.65
27.74
27.93
27.99
28.37
28.48
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Event 26, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 9 of 12

REINESCH, Inaki
PALAGNIOUK, Romain
CIRELLI, Marco
DONDELINGER, Gregory
SPENCE, Joran
WESTER, Ben

THILL, Louis

SANCHEZ, Luca

ERTZ, Philipp

CICCONE, Gabriel
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Heat 10 of 12

SZABO, Noe
DECOSSAUX, Valentin
KUNEN, Fynn

MONZEL, Anton-Maximilian
HAVE, Olivier

MATTHEUS, lIbe

LANZ, Tim

SALEWSKY, Erik

o
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DEHALLEUX, Lukas

Heat 11 of 12

PETIT, Berenger

KIDD, Alexander

JAAS, Tom

NOWAK, Yannik

MANNES, Max

ESCHETTE, Louis
CIOMMO, Alessander
KASPER, Kimi

CARNEIRO, Leo
GONZALEZ PEREZ, Rodrigo
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Heat 12 of 12

HANIN, Matthieu
VIGUIER, Evan
VANDERHULST, Midas
DE SWERDT, Niels
CHAUSSON, Stanislas
CALMES, Nicolas
CHAUSSARD, Albert
THILL, Nicolas
MONROS COMA, Miquel
GONCHARENKO, Matvii
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MELOUANE AMAHZOUNE, Adam

09

02
11
08
06
07
09
06
08

09
95
08
07
99
05
08
08
08
08

05
09
06
08
97
07
08
08
08
07

96
08
01
07
03
06
07
05
87
09

Schwammclub Deifferdang

Cercle Nautique Petange

Swimming Club Redange

Swimming Luxembourg

SG Rhein-Mosel

Cercle de Natation Dudelange
Swimming Luxembourg
Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
White Sharks BKS e.V.

Swimming Luxembourg

SG Rhein-Mosel

Tiense Regio United Swimming Team
Swimming Luxembourg

SG Rhein-Mosel

Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
Tiense Regio United Swimming Team
SG Rhein-Mosel

SG Rhein-Mosel

Swimming Luxembourg
Schwammclub Deifferdang

Club de Natation de Bastogne
Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck
SG Rhein-Mosel

Schwammclub Deifferdang

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck
Tiense Regio United Swimming Team
SG Rhein-Mosel

Club Nautique Val de Fensch
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle Royal de Natation Arlonais
Swimming Luxembourg

Tiense Regio United Swimming Team
Tiense Regio United Swimming Team
Schwammclub Deifferdang
Schwammclub Deifferdang

Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg

Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck

27.31
27.22
26.97
26.89
26.77
26.79
26.96
27.03
27.25
27.31

26.55
2581
25.23
24.90
24.22
24.77
25.18
25.68
26.17
26.74

26.54
25.77
25.22
24.85
24.00
24.68
25.04
25.47
26.10
26.63

26.35
25.69
25.21
24.82
23.75
24.60
25.03
25.27
26.06
26.62
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